UnfoldMath

unfoldmath.com

Column Multiplication
Medium - 2-digit x 2-digit - 12 problems

Name:

Date:

16

X 47

o 24
X 69

e 77
X 66

® 67
X 61

e 30
X 70
e 88
X 74
e 85
X 58
L 34
X 18

Score:

12

59
96

89
13

91
81

25
26




UnfoldMath

unfoldmath.com

Column Multiplication

752

1656

5082

4087

Medium - 2-digit x 2-digit - 12 problems

— ANSWER KEY —

2100

59
96

6512

5664

89
13

4930

1157

91
81

612

7371

25
26

650



