

Name: _____

Date: _____

Score: ___/12

1

$$\begin{array}{r} 16 \\ \times 47 \\ \hline \end{array}$$

2

$$\begin{array}{r} 30 \\ \times 70 \\ \hline \end{array}$$

3

$$\begin{array}{r} 59 \\ \times 96 \\ \hline \end{array}$$

4

$$\begin{array}{r} 24 \\ \times 69 \\ \hline \end{array}$$

5

$$\begin{array}{r} 88 \\ \times 74 \\ \hline \end{array}$$

6

$$\begin{array}{r} 89 \\ \times 13 \\ \hline \end{array}$$

7

$$\begin{array}{r} 77 \\ \times 66 \\ \hline \end{array}$$

8

$$\begin{array}{r} 85 \\ \times 58 \\ \hline \end{array}$$

9

$$\begin{array}{r} 91 \\ \times 81 \\ \hline \end{array}$$

10

$$\begin{array}{r} 67 \\ \times 61 \\ \hline \end{array}$$

11

$$\begin{array}{r} 34 \\ \times 18 \\ \hline \end{array}$$

12

$$\begin{array}{r} 25 \\ \times 26 \\ \hline \end{array}$$

— ANSWER KEY —

1	$\begin{array}{r} 16 \\ \times 47 \\ \hline \end{array}$ <p>752</p>	2	$\begin{array}{r} 30 \\ \times 70 \\ \hline \end{array}$ <p>2100</p>	3	$\begin{array}{r} 59 \\ \times 96 \\ \hline \end{array}$ <p>5664</p>
4	$\begin{array}{r} 24 \\ \times 69 \\ \hline \end{array}$ <p>1656</p>	5	$\begin{array}{r} 88 \\ \times 74 \\ \hline \end{array}$ <p>6512</p>	6	$\begin{array}{r} 89 \\ \times 13 \\ \hline \end{array}$ <p>1157</p>
7	$\begin{array}{r} 77 \\ \times 66 \\ \hline \end{array}$ <p>5082</p>	8	$\begin{array}{r} 85 \\ \times 58 \\ \hline \end{array}$ <p>4930</p>	9	$\begin{array}{r} 91 \\ \times 81 \\ \hline \end{array}$ <p>7371</p>
10	$\begin{array}{r} 67 \\ \times 61 \\ \hline \end{array}$ <p>4087</p>	11	$\begin{array}{r} 34 \\ \times 18 \\ \hline \end{array}$ <p>612</p>	12	$\begin{array}{r} 25 \\ \times 26 \\ \hline \end{array}$ <p>650</p>